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MEMORANDUM NO. 514
Series of 2022

T 0: All Unit Heads

R E: 2022 Employee Satisfaction Survey

In compliance with the VSU Quality Management System, the ODQA will be conducting the
midyear survey for the 2022 Employee Satisfaction Survey. The survey aims to assess the
employees’ level of satisfaction of the VSU services and get insights into what drive or
hinder their engagement. Furthermore, this provides voice and opportunity for employees to
share their concerns and suggestions to possibly boost their engagement level.

Employees of different employment status were randomly selected to participate in this
survey. With this, heads of the different units are requested to facilitate the accomplishment
of the survey form by the selected employee Please see the attached list of respondents.

This survey takes only 5-7 minutes to accomplish. You can access the form using this link:
https://bit.ly/3vpvipF

For your guidance.

EDGARDOE.T L"}lg.
President 9¢ ¢la
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O oo ~No bW =

Name

BELLO, Nick Freddy R.
Boleche, Joanah Louiela Orapa
FERNANDEZ, Ricky Dann M.
Fernandez, RyanTan

Mejia, JiyaCoeme

TABROSA, Lucilyn L.
Castillon, Danilo Pasaylo-on
Caintic, Rizalie Alba
CARDANO, Chinelo M.

Chua, Christian ArtLatras
Nudalo, Richard Matugas
Salas, Maria Rhoda Acain
Apas, Genalyn Mendez
Tagactac, Winna Antoniano
Amarille, Abigail Tuyan
Empoc, Paquito Montero
Leyva, Daryl Camiller

Dajao, Frances Louise Basalo
CALUNANGAN, Fe C.
MENDOZA, Ma. Melissa F.
Sedrome, Karen Vallenos
TINAJA, Jennifer G.

Ababat, Jan Pauline Honrada
Bulahan, Eduardo Bancales
GLORIA, Reynaldo N.
GODOQY, Celso P.

Lopez, Andry Brian Valencia
Nabong, Kenna Luna
Omalay, Gwendolin Herbolingo
MONTAJES, Carlos B.
URATE, Christopher A.

GAPASIN, Ciedelle Honey Lou D.

Almonite, Gencio Gumba
Luza, Heherson Alpuerto
Ymas, Bianca Therese Petilla
ALCOBER, Ed Allan L.
Bongot, Nestor Paraiso
CAGANDE, Loreme S.
Coral, Rogelio Noronio
GORNE, Nello D.
MARANAN, Clemente N.Jr.
RATILLA, Berta C.
Sevillano, Rongie Beatingo
CASANGCAPAN, Manuel E.
DE PADUA, Eldon P.

Office
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
ACRO
ARIC

ARIC

ARIC

ARIC

ARIC
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BUDGET
CAFS
CAFS
CAFS

CAS

. Cash Office

Cash Office
Cash Office
Cash Office
CFES

CFES

CFES

CFES

CFES

CFES

CME

CoE

CoE

CoN

" CVM

CVM
CVM
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DABE
DABE
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Gulane, Lelanie Loquinario
LORETO, Manolo B. Jr.
SINON, Feliciano L. Jr.
Barbosa, Rachelle Ann Adigue
DARGANTES, Virgelio C. Jr.
Galupo, Archille Cero

Pasa, Janet Odicta

YAP, Karen Luz P.

ABELA, Julius V.

Bangcore, Mary Joy Bigcal
BOLASTIG, Florentino D. Jr.
COME, Warren D.
GEROMO, Ronel B.
GUMBA, Policarpo C. Jr.
Israel, Adam Cris

MANDIA, Joycee S.
Maranguit, Eddie Mocorro

VILLAGONZALDO, Ginas Aurea A.

AGUINALDO, Julie Bee M.
ALACIO, Wella Marie D,
ANDRINQ, Marlon T.
AVILA, Doryn Jan L.
BONGAT, Hadasha N.
Catorce, SheilloGalvez
MANGAOANG, Eurice Ed D.
PUGOSA, Loregin S.
SALABAO, Analita A.
BALONDO, Ern Oliver C.
BATISTEL, Cheryl C.
Gofredo, Kimberlyn Cormero
MONTES, Humberto R. Jr.
RAMONEDA, Kyza Mae M.
Valenzona, Ruth Lene Esco
ABRERA, Marcelo, Jr. T.
CORRALES, Jessie B.
DOYDORA, Gladys G.
GAVIOLA, John Christian L.
LORETO, Raffy Andrew G.
MEJIA, Hanzel N.

Borci, Manuel Kenneth Baldea

REGIS, Michael Anthony Jay B. '

SEBIOS, Elizabeth M.
UNAJAN, Magdalene C.

Alkuino, Lourence Mae Balmores

AMORA, Isabelle Mae J.
CORTES, Jed Asaph D.
GABRILLO, Christina A.

DABE
DABE
DABE
DAEEX
DAEEX
DAEEx
DAEEx
DAEEX
DAS
DAS
DAS
DAS
DAS
DAS
DAS
DAS
DAS
DAS
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBS
DBS
DBS
DBS
DBS
DBS
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCST
DCST
DCST
DCST
DDC
DDC
DDC
DDC
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- 83

94
a5
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
125
136
137
138
139

Miasco, Tristan Managbanag
MANGAOANG, Eduardo O.
MONDAL, Hernando L.
PATINDOL, Teofanes A.
Piamonte, Vicenta Bajas
POLINAR, Anatolio N.
CIMAFRANCA, Lynette C.
GALVEZ, Lorina A.
VALDEVIESO, Leilani M.
BENCURE, Jannet C.

Cuevas, Haide Bagarinao
BANDE, Rhodora A.

EBIT, J-Annie G.

ENAYA, Mary Grace P.
FERNANDEZ, Errol C.
GABUNADA, Maria Vanessa E.
MARTINEZ, Seregena Ruth L.

PAQUIBULAN, Paula Nadrea M.

PARMIS, Annie A.
PONCE, Bethlehem A.
ROLA, Cherry N.

VILLAS, Michael Carlo C.
CANETE, Joy Ann A.
SIDAYA, Jerum H.

Llano, Alpie Tiempo
ARCAYAN, Mark Anthony S.
BANTAY, Ayrton John V.
BINUEZA, Jake Ernest P.
CABASE, Ifigo Ezekiel Q.
CASTIL, Jundy R.
LABISORES, Rotsen B.
TORRION, Charlindo S.
BELLEZAS, Maria Hazel I.
BULAYOG, Ma. Salome B.
PRECIADQS, Lemuel S.
SERINO, Moises Neil V.
BANCALE, Gloria E.
Bestudio, Jim Calipayan
Cachuela, Nylanie Hinay
CAGARA, Christian Rey D.
CAINTIC, Reyna Mae C.
Circulado, Rosalina Dabalos
Layola, Isidro Lusaran
Mirata, Venus Repolyo
Napoles, Virglo Galano
Pacaldo, Florina Ongca
ROSELLO, Mikko Zillah D.

DDC
DFS
DFS
DFS
DFS
DFS
DFST
DFST
DFST
DGE
DGE
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DLABS
DMath
DMath
DMath
DME
DME
DME
DME
DME
DMet
DMet
DOE
DOE
DOE
DOE
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
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140  SALAS, Rosario A. DOH

141 VALIDA, Aljay D. DOH

142  ABAPOQ, Jane M. DoPAC

143  APAS, Thelma P. DoPAC

144  INSIK, Maria Robelyn A. DoPAC

145 VASQUEZ, Atoz A. DoPAC

146  DEROQY, JulienR. . DPBG

147  GARRIDO, Rommel M. Jr. DPBG

148  Loreto, Jowill Jorque DPBG

149  MAHILUM, Jedi Joy B. DPBG

150  Pernito, Arlindo Dumanaco DPBG

151 . ABAD, Hannah Rissah F. DPhysics

152  ARMADA, Florence Adelyn O. DPhysics

153  Lao, John Andre Bactol . DPhysics

154  LESIDAN, James Roy P. DPhysics

155 SORIANO, Wenifredo T. DPhysics

156  Cala, Christine Gay Bohol DPM

157  Llera, Claudine Lagunero DPM

158  MERIOLES, Mannylen A. DPM

159  MILLADO, Justine Bennette H. DPM

160  OCLARIT, Elvira L. - DPM

161  CAPRICHO, Joserose B. DSS

162  LINA, Suzette B. DSS

163 LUMANAQ, Deejay M. : DSS

164  QUINONES, Cecille Marie O. DSS

165 PALEN, May Ann E. DStat

166  AURE, Ma. Rachel Kim L. DTE

167 BARREDO, Bayron S. DTE

168 CUSTODIO, April Jae G. DTE

169 MABALHIN, Joel Q. DTE

170  PENALOSA, Marievic F. DTE

171 TRUYA, Rizalina D. DTE

172  VALENZONA, Randy S. DTE

173  Escuadra, James Balbarino DTHM

174  ESTILLORE, Chelyn G. DTHM

175 IBANEZ, Venice B. DTHM

176  LAO, Magnolia C. DTHM

177  NAYRE, Syrene P. DTHM

178 OMEGA, Randy G. DTHM

179  BALALA, Lotis M. DVCS

180  QUILICOT, Ana Marquiza M. DVCS

181  AMOTO, Marjorie G. DVPCS

182 RABE, Shiela R. DVPCS

183 ANDRADE, Buen Josef C. DYDC

184  GUCELA, Arnel P. DYDC

185  ISRAEL, Eddie M. DYDC

186  PRADO, Louis P. DYDC
Vision: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. Page 5 of 11
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187 YAMADA, Carmela A. DYDC
188  Arances, Andonico Endrina ECO-FARMI
189  ARRIBADOQ, Jerome Q. ECO-FARMI
190 Bolastig, Fernando Duran ECO-FARMI
191  Curbita, Jesimiel Abuyabor ECO-FARMI
192 MACAPANAS, Reynante G. ECO-FARMI
193  Milan, Vanessa May Belarmino ECO-FARMI
194  Sauro, Esteban Delamitas ECO-FARMI
195  CAINTIC, Lenita L. Guesthouse
196  Ardiente, Normalyn Manatad HOSTEL
197  Chiu, Kathleen Tomampo HOSTEL.
198  Florendo, Avegael Amihan HOSTEL
199  Napiere, Ma. Ariane Echevarria HOSTEL
200 Bongcales, Mark Louise Obefia ICTMC
201  Gonato, Charito Cornites ICTMC
202  Enage, Rafael Flores IGP/ODRGAS
203  Mabanto, Francislou Modina IGP/ODRGAS
. 204  Poliquit, Armiel Enero IGP/ODRGAS
205 CAYETANO, Joselle R. IHK
206 CERNA, Dennis Joel L. IHK
207  LIMBO, Charis B. IHK
208 MANINGO, Lyndon L. IHK
209 TABUDLONG, Sheena Eunice B. - [HK
210 DELIMA, Gina A. ISRDS
211 Ramirez, Gino Carlo Calibo ISRDS
212  Balaresia, Jean Maurillo ITEEM
213 BALDOS, Odelo B. ITEEM
214  Dolomen, Rodolfo Gucela ITEEM
215 ESPINOSA, Eliza D. ITEEM
216  Longatang, Leonard Paolo ITEEM
217  ORIAS, Angelita B. ITEEM
ITEEM/BIODIVERSITY
218  Ballesteros, Jimmy Rementizo CENTER
ITEEM/BIODIVERSITY
219  Oquias, Rose Mary Fuentes CENTER
220  Anduyan, Caroline Berri LEGAL
221 Cafa, Randy Gatchalian MMDC
222  Alao, Reynaldo Pigte NARC
223  Albesa, Christian Bibat NARC
224  Armuela, Paulo Israel NARC
225  Barbosa, Emily Baay NARC
226  Barbosa, Roy Pebria NARC
227 BENGALAN, Marlon D. NARC
228  DUATIN, Flora Mia Y. NARC
229  Enero, Lela Domanaco NARC
230  Flor, Daniel Bryan Maturan NARC
231  Galgo, Christopher Cavantac NARC
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232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
292
253
254
235
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

GUMBA, Bertulfo M.
JACOBE, Jovelyn G.
Labod, Jake Bernabe
Lapara, John Alexis Sefiara
Matiom, Meriam Binongo
Mayor, Rebecca Pitogo
Noronio, Carlos Taguines

Oquias, Ana Marie Managbanag

Piamonte, Alexander Oquias
PLENOS, Mary Cris F.

Prieto, Patricio Prado
SALOMON, Jedess Miladel N.
Silva, Andrea Poliquit

Tumulak, Geronimo Montillano

VALENZONA, Mario A.
ABAYABAY, Antonio Y.
BALIAD, Mario E.

BRAGA, Rommel D.
FORNES, Mercedes V.
Labata, Darwin Maquilan
MAZO, Crisanto A.
PAGALAN, Pamela
Besavilla, Aiza Bandalan
Laguerta, Christian Barangas
Agunos, RomelDela Cruz
Carcajente, Melvin Paraiso
Cavero, Jedan Abing
ESTRERA, Aida L.

Lesidan, Noela Sollano
Rufin, Jeralmeh Garces
Soria, Rhena Jane Maniego
Valida, Angelica Daria
VERGARA, Rafael B. Jr.
ABABAT, Claudio R. Jr.
Abanera, RafheC artagena
Alkuino, Wilo Tesalona
ARPOCEPLE, Gaspar S.
Arpoceple, Roberto Sanchez
Bagarinao, Roldan Tolero
BANTUGAN, Mario C.
BORNEO, Anthony L.
BURLAS, Marlon G.
Caindoc, Erlito Dapidran
Cortez, Arniel Saldana
GALUPO, Phloem D.
Garcia, Von Ryan Alfante
Gundemaro, Roy Galgo

NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NCRC
NCRC
OCL
OCL
OCL
OCL
OCL
ODAS
ODFM
ODIE
ODIE
ODIE
ODIE
ODIE
ODIE
ODIE
ODIE
ODIE
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
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279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
289
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
211
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
318
320
321
322
323
324
325

ISRAEL, Zandro G.

Lapara, Maximino Gumba
Loreto, Rogelio Sanchez
Naya, Mario Pitogo

OQUIAS, Bonifacio B. Jr.
Patac, Joseph Nayre
PAUSANOS, Mike B.

PIAD, Nony F. Jr.

POLE, Lucio C. Jr.

Rosal, Adelbert Dafiosa
SALENTES, Allan R.

Sarvida, Clint Catalino
SINGSON, Argie P.

Vecina, Jonell Baste

Didal, Poca Joe Asis

Jayme, Christian Albert Godoy
ORANO, Pamela P.
VALENZONA, Raul Anthony S.
Villahermosa, Angelica Mae Boholano
Ababat, Nicky Villocino
COBICO, Mary Ann G.
Dampios, Marlon Vistal
Gucela, Junard Cabahit
Taripi, Aljer Dofia

TAUY, Christie Cyrene T.
Roda, Jayson Arioja
LUMACAD, Aniceta M.
Capio, Benjielyn Donayre
Calleja, Juvy Cuevas

CRUZ, Maria Teresa A.
FLANDEZ, Arlin B.

RAMOS, Legario B.

Maarat, Charity Abenoja
GAYANILO, Ma. Fe L.
CORTEZ, Arniel S.

SOPA, Eric B.

LAQ, Marvin M.

ACILO, Virgilio C.

Esco, Ashierah Rhyce Bitang
VILBAR, Carren Mae B.
Hedol, Angelica Leoberas
ALBISO, Elizabeth B.
GONGORA, Gannesa Rose L.
PAMAOQS, Les Andre B.
QUIMCO, Norjito B.

Garduce, Tiffany Kane Kim Enterina
VILLAS, Me-an D.

ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
QDPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODPP
ODQA
ODQA
ODQA
ODQA
ODQA
0ODS
OoDS
0DS
0DS
0DS
ODS
OHA
OHACR
OHGD
OHIA
OHIA
OHIA
OHILE
OHIMD
OHLDHRA
OHMPS
OHMPS
OHPLB
OHRA
OHRSPPR
OHRSPPR
OHURS
oP

OoP

OoP

oP
OPO
OPO
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326
327
328
329
330
331
382
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

Alianza, AgaVarron
Bagarinao, Antonio Espinosa
CANO,.Gregorio C. Jr.
Castanfas, Joeven Good
ELORCHA, Alex 0.

ESTOY, Eduardo D.
Gofredo, Romualdo Iway
Magno, Sheena Abrasado
MANAGBANAG, Archie B.
Modina, Alfredo Doronila
Padilla, Kristoffer Ventura
PASILABAN, Noe A.

POSAS, Edgar P.

SAUSA, Gregorio B. Jr.
Servifio, Noel Mascarifias
Yokingco, Leonilo Lopez
Barua, Micco Augusto
BORELA, Clementino A.
Caputol, Jeiann Ermac
DARGANTES, Toni Marc L.
Delantar, Joebert Cortez
DOHILING, Raquel H.

Liong, Lionel Hoyla

LLANO, Lemuel T.
MIRAFLOR, Ma. Roberta S.
Nayre, Argil Jan Prejula
Santos, Frances Ann Arbiol
Cabafiero, Elvin Acala
Diendo, ArnelBeco

Lobina, Edsel Reymund Lomuntad
BAGUIO, Tifanny P.
Barbosa, Martin Ba-ay
Bornias, Ricardo Bulahan
De Veyra, Jamie Faith Echavez
Deluza, Jeanie Rose Sause
ESTROSAS, Maria Fatima B.
Guston, Joy Lorefio
Lingatong, Nicasio Dilig
Montalban, April Ann Orio
NAYRE, Shirley T.

Posas, Jen Bantaculo
Tapayan, Evangeline Batingal
VELARDE, Rosa Ophelia D.
Velasco, Liza Albisa
LEMOS, Sheila Marie C.
VILLAS, Norbert John O.
Cajeras, Jason Rosa

OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OUDRRM
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPAF
OVPPRGAS
OVPPRGAS
OVPPRGAS
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPREI
OVPSAS
OVPSAS
PAVILION
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373
374
378
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

397

398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419

Cornites, Nello De Jesus
Giray, Christopher Hecale
Modina, Conchita Esing
Paler, Christopher Billiana
Telemporos, Concordia Modina
AVENIDO, Jerson B.
BAGARINAO, Junvic B.
Belarmino, Elmer Castro
Buzon, Elijah Diola

Cariete, Benjie Agot

Caniete, Silveriano Borja
CINCO, Alniel B.

Cinco, Mark Anthony Tabunan
Colminas, Larry Mar Carsener
Cuero, Anel Bulawan
Domanaco, Concordio Poliquit
Escala, Leonifer Sempron
FERRAREN, Dilberto O.
Gases, Christine Regis
GONGORA, Mikaela M.
Gumba, Michelle Estoy
Layola, Ernesto Lozaran
LORETO, Alan B.

Maniego, Mary Rose Milleza
Miras, Ronald Bitayo
Morales, Rolan Anora

Nodalo, Edelito Matugas
OLANA, Rochelle C.

Oquias, Rundico Bantaculo
Pona, Mark Domanaco
Pugata, Sonny Boy Andrade
Radores, Arnie Dacera

Rosal, Kim Ralph De los Angeles
Sabijon, Sandro Leyva

Soria, Nemesio Rallos
Sumaria, Raymond Gumba
TAN, Daniel Leslie S.

TULIN, Edgardo E.

Villaber, Divina Luta

Cayone, Kybee Managbanag
ESGUERRA, Erly S.

LAYOLA, Lester G.
Managbanag, Marlo Lapinig
REBUYAS, Bryan P.

Timkang, Andy Lopez
Bengalan, Jerven Noynay
Florendo, Alfredo Amihan

PAVILION
PAVILION
PAVILION
PAVILION
PAVILION
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROQOPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
PHILROOTCROPS
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
RCCRDC

RCCRDC
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420 Sosmefia, Redeem Sinogan RCCRDC

4217  BARTOLINI, Manuel C. REGISTRAR

422  CASTANEDA, Marwen A. REGISTRAR

423  Lesidan, Jessica Nifia Paderes REGISTRAR

424  NAPOLES, Homer Lois P. REGISTRAR

425  Sacro, Marian Granada REGISTRAR

426  Acohido, Tarcislo Romanillos RERC

427  Gumamac, Fatima Pono RERC

428  Pausanos, Emelita Sagaral RSPPRO

429 BANDALAN, Marcho P. Supply &Property

430  Gucela, Marife Cantiga Supply &Property.

431  Piamonte, Raizel Meano Supply &Property

432  GUARTE, Arnulfo M. TESDA Office

433  ALVIOLA, Ulderico B. ulic

434  Fornis, Paul Vincent Lolor ullc

435 Roca, Kim Kenneth Patenio “ulic

436  Abellana, Kimberly Cruza USHER

437  Bandilla, Lainely Mai Gerilla USHER

438 BUZON, Maria Belen J. USHER

439  Esperidion, Hadassah Adoc USHER

440  Guiharez, Chris Sabidalas USHER

441  Morcilla, Marlon Acebo USHER

442  Santos, Rachelle Ann Lachica USHER

443  Cabelin, Romnic Amen VCO

444  GIOMAN, Ranilo, V. . VCO

445  Malpas, Lyra Katrina Molo VCO

446  PACADA, Nevin A, VCO

447  CAINTIC, Pauline S. VICARP

448  ABUNDA, Nancy D. VIHS

449  GONZAGA, Edilberto L. Jr. VIHS

450 LAMBERT, Allen Glennie P. VIHS

451  OQUIAS, Noemi Elisa L. VIHS

452  ORIA, Reymar C. VIHS

453  SUGANO, Shalom Grace C. VIHS
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